Date
Sept. 6%
Sept. 8™
Sept. 12"
Sept. 15
Sept. 19"
Sept. 22"
Sept. 26%
Sept. 29™
Oct. 31
Oct. 4t

Oct. 81

7" grade coach: Debby Turner
8™ grade coach: Dave Hann

Homedale Middle School
Volleyball Schedule 2016

Opponent
Parma
Ontario
McCain
Weiser
Fruitland
Ontario
Parma
McCain
Weiser

Fruitland

SRV tournament

Principal: Amy Winters

Matches begin at 4:15 pm.
Admission for games: $2.00 adults, $1.00 school aged children.

Site
Parma
HHS
HHS
Weiser
HHS
Ontario
HHS
McCain
HHS
Fruitland

7t Weiser

Bus departure
3:20
3:30
3:30
2:30
3:30
2:40
3:30
2:40
3:30
2:45

TBA

8" Fruitland  TBA



