Homedale Middle School Volleyball Schedule 2016

Date	Opponent	Site	Bus departure
Sept. 6 th	Parma	Parma	3:20
Sept. 8 th	Ontario	HHS	3:30
Sept. 12 th	McCain	HHS	3:30
Sept. 15 th	Weiser	Weiser	2:30
Sept. 19 th	Fruitland	HHS	3:30
Sept. 22 nd	Ontario	Ontario	2:40
Sept. 26 th	Parma	HHS	3:30
Sept. 29 th	McCain	McCain	2:40
Oct. 3 th	Weiser	HHS	3:30
Oct. 4 th	Fruitland	Fruitland	2:45
Oct. 8 th	SRV tournament	7 th Weiser 8 th Fruitlar	

7th grade coach: Debby Turner 8th grade coach: Dave Hann

Principal: Amy Winters

Matches begin at 4:15 pm.

Admission for games: \$2.00 adults, \$1.00 school aged children.